
Sui Northern Gas Pipelines Limited, Lahore

Submission Date 26/3/2024
Receipt No 184578
Tender No SND-2458/24
Sector Miscellaneous
Tender Title 2458/24
Tender Note Transfer Prover Machine 23 M For Industrial Gas Meters

Description Tender Enquiry Nos Snd-2458/24 Covering Transfer Prover
Machine 23M For Industrial Gas Meters Rs 2500

Advertisement Date 26/3/2024
Closing Date 25/4/2024
Closing Time 3:30:00 PM
Opening Time 4:00:00 PM
Estimated Cost
Tender Nature Internatinal
Earnest Money As mentioned in our tender docoments2%
Bid Validity 90 Days
Bidding/Tender
Document Cost RS 2500

Remarks Tender Closing Date Is 25/04/2024
Attach Document
Person to be Contacted Shahzad Rizwan
Designation Dy Chief Officer (Procurement)
Tel No. 042-99201449
Address 1st Floor, 21 Kashmir Road Lahore, Lahore

 

 


